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SMPM RCH/RAD PLG

1 mer

2 jeu

3 ven

4 sam

5 dim

6 lun

7 mar SAL 1.1

8 mer

9 jeu

10 ven

11 sam
CA TT ENGIN

C 1 ET CA 1 EQ 

C2

12 dim

13 lun
FMPA ACC PRO

C 1.1

14 mar
FMPA ACC PRO

C 1.2

15 mer
FMPA ACC PRO

C 1.3

16 jeu IMP2 J1N1

17 ven PAE FPS

18 sam

19 dim

20 lun

21 mar SAL 1.2

22 mer

23 jeu IMP2 J1S1

24 ven

25 sam  

26 dim

27 lun
FMPA ACC PRO

C 1.1 SNL 1.1

28 mar SNL 1.2

29 mer
FMPA ACC PRO

C 1.3 SNL 1.3

30 jeu IMP2 J1O1

31 ven

GT Nord GT Ouest GT Sud
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SMPM RCH/RAD PLG

1 sam

2 dim

3 lun

4 mar SAL 1.3

5 mer

6 jeu IMP2 J1O2

7 ven

8 sam
CA TT ENGIN

C 2 ET C3

9 dim

10 lun

11 mar

12 mer

13 jeu IMP2 J1N2

14 ven

15 sam

16 dim

17 lun

18 mar

19 mer

20 jeu IMP2 N1.1

21 ven FMPA RAD

22 sam

23 dim

24 lun

25 mar

26 mer

27 jeu

28 ven
FMPA ACC PRO

C 3.2

29 sam
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février

CFISGT Sud

JT INC JSP

SU
AP

S 
1

O
P

TI
O

N

FO
R

M
AT

IO
N

 IN
TE

GR
E 

IN
C

CH
EF

 D
'A

GR
ES

CH
EF

 D
'E

Q
U

IP
E

EQ
U

IP
IE

R

C 
1

CH
EF

 D
'E

Q
U

IP
E

EQ
U

IP
IE

R
 IN

C

C 
2

FO
R

 A
CC

C 
2

.2

CA
 T

T 
EN

GI
N

C 
1

 /
 C

2
 /

 C
3

CO
 F

O
R

FO
R

 A
CC

C 
2

.1

SU
AP

 O
 1

CROSS REG

EP
R

EU
VE

 B
R

EV
ET

 J
SP

TR
AN

SV
ER

SE
 

N
 1

EP
R

EU
VE

 B
R

EV
ET

 J
SP

TR
AN

SV
ER

SE
 

S 
1

EP
R

EU
VE

 B
R

EV
ET

 J
SP

TR
AN

SV
ER

SE
 

O
 1

Date
Lieu

MODULE APPRENANT

FOR ACC article 

14

ACC PRO
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SMPM RCH/RAD PLG

1 dim

2 lun

3 mar

4 mer

5 jeu

6 ven

7 sam

8 dim

9 lun

10 mar SAV 1.1

11 mer

12 jeu IMP2 J2N1

13 ven

14 sam
DIV 

N 1
MOD. APP.

15 dim

16 lun

17 mar SAV 1.2

18 mer

19 jeu FMPA CADRES IMP2 J12S1

20 ven

21 sam
DIV 

N 1

DIV 

O 1

22 dim

23 lun

24 mar SAV 1.3

25 mer

26 jeu IMP2 J2O1

27 ven PAE FPS FMPA RAD

28 sam
DIV 

O 1

DIV 

S 1

29 dim

30 lun IEQT

31 mar

GT Ouest GT Sud
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SMPM RCH/RAD PLG

1 mer

2 jeu IMP2 J2O2

3 ven

4 sam
DIV 

S 1

5 dim

6 lun

7 mar

8 mer

9 jeu IMP2 J2N2

10 ven

11 sam
CA 1 EQ C 4

CA T ENGIN

C4 / C5

12 dim

13 lun

14 mar SAL 2.1

15 mer

16 jeu IMP2 J2S2

17 ven TEST 1.1

18 sam

19 dim

20 lun

21 mar

22 mer

23 jeu

24 ven

25 sam

26 dim

27 lun

28 mar

29 mer

30 jeu

GT Nord GT Ouest GT Sud
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SMPM RCH/RAD PLG

1 ven

2 sam

3 dim

4 lun

5 mar SAL 2.2

6 mer

7 jeu IMP2 J3N1

8 ven

9 sam

10 dim

11 lun

12 mar SAV 2.1

13 mer

14 jeu IMP2 J3O1

15 ven TEST 1.2

16 sam

17 dim

18 lun

19 mar SAV 2.2

20 mer

21 jeu

22 ven

23 sam

24 dim

25 lun

26 mar SAV 2.3

27 mer

28 jeu

29 ven

30 sam

31 dim
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SMPM RCH/RAD PLG

1 lun

2 mar SAL 3.1

3 mer
FMPA SPP

MNG LT2

4 jeu IMP2 J3O1

5 ven

6 sam
DIV 

N 2

DIV 

O 2

7 dim

8 lun

9 mar SAL 3.2

10 mer

11 jeu IMP2 J3N1

12 ven

13 sam
DIV 

N 2

DIV 

O 2

DIV 

S 2

14 dim

15 lun

16 mar

17 mer

18 jeu IMP2 J3S1

19 ven

20 sam
DIV 

S 2

21 dim

22 lun

23 mar SAL 3.3

24 mer

25 jeu IMP2 J3S2

26 ven

27 sam

28 dim

29 lun

30 mar
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FMPA

juin

Lieu

CFIS
Date

AutresGT Nord GT Ouest GT Sud

FMPA SPP

CSP MONTLUCON

FMPA SPP

FTEA ET FFTEA
FMPA SPP
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CSP VICHY

FMPA SPP

CSP MOULINS
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SMPM RCH/RAD PLG

1 mer

2 jeu IMP2 J3O1

3 ven

4 sam
INC / DIV JSP N 

1

INC / DIV JSP O 

1

INC / DIV JSP S 

1

5 dim

6 lun

7 mar

8 mer

9 jeu

10 ven

11 sam

12 dim

13 lun

14 mar

15 mer

16 jeu

17 ven

18 sam

19 dim

20 lun

21 mar

22 mer

23 jeu

24 ven

25 sam

26 dim

27 lun

28 mar

29 mer

30 jeu

31 ven
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FMPA

juillet
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SMPM RCH/RAD PLG

1 sam

2 dim

3 lun

4 mar

5 mer

6 jeu

7 ven

8 sam

9 dim

10 lun

11 mar

12 mer

13 jeu

14 ven

15 sam

16 dim

17 lun

18 mar

19 mer

20 jeu

21 ven

22 sam

23 dim

24 lun

25 mar

26 mer

27 jeu

28 ven

29 sam

30 dim

31 lun
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FMPA

août
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SMPM RCH/RAD PLG

1 mar

2 mer

3 jeu

4 ven

5 sam
DIV 

N 3

DIV 

S 3

6 dim

7 lun

8 mar SAL 4.1

9 mer

10 jeu

11 ven

12 sam
DIV 

N 3

DIV 

S 3
CA TT ENGIN

13 dim

14 lun

15 mar

16 mer

17 jeu IMP2 J3N2

18 ven

19 sam
DIV 

O 3

20 dim

21 lun

22 mar

23 mer

24 jeu IMP2 J3O2

25 ven

26 sam
DIV 

O 3

27 dim

28 lun

29 mar

30 mer

GT Sud
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FMPA

septembre
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SMPM RCH/RAD PLG

1 jeu IMP2 J3S2

2 ven

3 sam

4 dim

5 lun

6 mar SAV 3.2

7 mer

8 jeu IMP2 J4S1

9 ven FMPA RAD

10 sam

11 dim

12 lun

13 mar FMPA CADRES SAV 3.3

14 mer

15 jeu IMP2 J4N1

16 ven

17 sam

18 dim

19 lun

20 mar

21 mer

22 jeu IMP2 J4O1

23 ven

24 sam

25 dim

26 lun

27 mar

28 mer

29 jeu

30 ven

31 sam
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SMPM RCH/RAD PLG

1 dim

2 lun

3 mar SAL 4.2

4 mer

5 jeu

6 ven

7 sam

8 dim

9 lun

10 mar SAV 3.1

11 mer

12 jeu IMP2 J4N2

13 ven

14 sam

15 dim

16 lun

17 mar SAL 5.1

18 mer

19 jeu IMP2 J4S2

20 ven FMPA RAD

21 sam

22 dim

23 lun

24 mar SAL 5.2

25 mer

26 jeu IMP2 J4O2

27 ven

28 sam

29 dim

30 lun PIC PEA IMP3
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AutresCFIS

novembre

GT Sud

FMPA

FI
 E

Q
U

IP
IE

R
 S

P
P

SD
IS

 6
3

S8
 /

 IN
C 

ET
 A

R
I

FI
 E

Q
U

IP
IE

R
 S

P
P

SD
IS

 0
3

S6
 /

 IN
C 

ET
 A

R
I

FI
 E

Q
U

IP
IE

R
 S

P
P

SD
IS

 0
3

S7
 /

 IN
C 

ET
 A

R
I

FI
 E

Q
U

IP
IE

R
 S

P
P

SD
IS

 0
3

S5
 /

 IN
C 

ET
 S

R

R
CH

 2
 1

.2

SD
IS

 6
3

MODULE APPRENANT

CO
D

 6

S 
1

Lieu

GT Nord GT Ouest
Date

R
CH

 2
 1

.1

SD
IS

 0
3

CA
 1

 E
Q

U
IP

E 

SR O
 1

EQ
U

IP
IE

R
 S

R

O
 1

P
R

E 
R

EQ
U

IS
 IN

C 
/ 

D
IV

C 
4

CH
EF

 D
'E

Q
U

IP
E

O
P

TI
O

N

CA
TE

O
P

TI
O

N

P
R

E 
R

EQ
U

IS
 IN

C 
/ 

D
IV

C 
5

TR
AN

SV
ER

SE

N
 5

CA
 1

 E
Q

U
IP

E 

M
EA S 
1

EQ
U

IP
IE

R
 IN

C

C 
4

 O
P

TI
O

N

SU
AP

O
 3



SMPM RCH/RAD PLG

1 mar SAL 5.3

2 mer

3 jeu

4 ven

5 sam

6 dim

7 lun

8 mar

9 mer

10 jeu

11 ven

12 sam

13 dim

14 lun

15 mar

16 mer

17 jeu

18 ven

19 sam

20 dim

21 lun

22 mar

23 mer

24 jeu

25 ven

26 sam

27 dim

28 lun

29 mar

30 mer

31 jeu
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